S1-3 Supplementary Exam With Study Sessions

Time s1 | s2 | s3 s1 | s2 | s3
19-Jul (Mon) 20-Jul (Tue) 21-Jul (Wed) 22-Jul (Thu) 23-Jul (Fri)
1:30 - 2:50 Summer Ex & Revison | Summer Ex & Revison
2:50 - 3:05 Break
EXAM EXAM
3:05 - 4:05 (ENG) (CHI)
Time s1 | s2 | s3 s1 | s2 | s3 s1 | s2 | s3 s1 | s2 | s3
26-Jul (Mon) 27-Jul (Tue) 28-Jul (Wed) 29-Jul (Thu) 30-Jul (Fri)
1:30 - 2:50 Summer Ex & Revison | Summer Ex & Revison | Summer Ex & Revison | Summer Ex & Revison
2:50 - 3:05 Break
205 . 335 EXAM EXAM EXAM EXAM
09 (CHI HIST) as) (SCT) (LIFE & SOC) EXAM
3:05 - 345 | S0°- (MATH)
3.40. 410 | FXAM | EXAM | EXAM R 3:45 EXAM 3.05 - 4:05
e (GEOG) | (ECON) [ (GEOG) (ECON)




